
Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:22 Total Green Flag Time: 47:43 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 7:39

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:  212 Name: P. Brajnik
Car: Dallara F320 Team: NV RACING
Class: F. 3

16:10:31.402  1:56.943 ........169,0   32.037   37.261  1
16:12:14.562  1:43.160   35.114232,8   30.969   37.064  2
16:14:13.712  1:59.150   35.088234,8   38.949   45.100  3
16:16:16.045  2:02.333   34.857234,3   30.588   56.877  4
16:18:31.506  2:15.461   51.639174,8   46.333   37.471  5
16:20:12.431  1:40.925   34.743232,8   29.503   36.671  6

Num:  131 Name: G-Motorsport
Car: Dallara Team: G MOTORSPORT
Class: F. 3

16:17:42.756  2:08.252 ........136,9   37.303   40.005  1
16:19:34.806  1:52.050   39.811220,9   33.262   38.977  2
16:21:23.134  1:48.328   38.776226,4   31.834   37.718  3
16:23:07.689  1:44.555   36.859228,3   30.569   37.127  4
16:25:04.211  1:56.522   40.449230,3   38.225   37.848  5
16:26:48.334  1:44.123   35.505230,3   29.730   38.888  6
16:31:15.704  4:27.370   39.897199,6 ........ 3:47.473  7
16:33:10.435  1:54.731 ........169,8   32.011 1:22.720  8
16:34:59.446  1:49.011   36.151227,8   35.189   37.671  9
16:36:41.219  1:41.773   35.247231,3   29.527   36.999 10

Num:   69 Name: E. Stentella
Car: Dallara Team: ONE RACING
Class: F. 3

16:31:09.498  2:09.350 ........123,9   37.365   39.296  1
16:32:56.750  1:47.252   37.673228,8   31.624   37.955  2
16:34:42.038  1:45.288   36.825228,8   30.634   37.829  3
16:36:28.839  1:46.801   38.447229,8   30.513   37.841  4
16:38:13.251  1:44.412   36.510230,8   30.477   37.425  5
16:52:25.129 14:11.878   36.490230,3 6:29.727 7:05.661  6
16:54:33.843  2:08.714 ........119,2   35.994 1:32.720  7
16:56:20.099  1:46.256   37.334226,9   31.185   37.737  8
16:58:04.175  1:44.076   36.287229,3   30.591   37.198  9
16:59:48.054  1:43.879   36.161231,3   30.299   37.419 10
17:01:31.730  1:43.676   36.094231,3   30.419   37.163 11

Num:  999 Name: M. Falci
Car: Dallara Team: NANNINI RACING
Class: F. 3

16:16:21.054  1:58.857 ........161,9   32.721   38.325  1
16:18:07.030  1:45.976   36.336225,9   31.255   38.385  2
16:19:52.935  1:45.905   35.923225,9   31.721   38.261  3
16:21:37.902  1:44.967   36.442225,0   30.635   37.890  4
16:28:43.630  7:05.728   36.528225,5 ........ 6:29.200  5
16:30:35.910  1:52.280 ........165,9   31.510 1:20.770  6
16:32:20.220  1:44.310   35.860225,5   30.593   37.857  7

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    2 Name: R-ace GP 2
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

16:08:20.633  2:22.329 ........145,9   41.146   45.032  1
16:10:21.413  2:00.780   42.898211,4   36.694   41.188  2
16:12:12.749  1:51.336   39.383225,9   33.401   38.552  3
16:13:57.836  1:45.087   36.285232,3   30.940   37.862  4
16:15:42.446  1:44.610   36.065233,8   30.674   37.871  5
16:17:39.608  1:57.162   41.428233,8   36.307   39.427  6
16:19:24.382  1:44.774   36.045233,3   30.787   37.942  7
16:21:33.962  2:09.580   43.501233,3   37.878   48.201  8
16:23:18.903  1:44.941   36.134232,3   30.919   37.888  9
16:48:38.700 25:19.797   38.966232,8 ........ ........ 10
16:50:37.336  1:58.636 ........165,9   34.132 1:24.504 11
16:52:22.357  1:45.021   36.286229,3   30.826   37.909 12

Num:    1 Name: R-ace GP 1
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

16:09:31.389  1:59.296   41.492225,9   36.417   41.310  1
16:11:35.320  2:03.931   42.139210,9   41.667   40.029  2
16:13:21.211  1:45.891   36.506247,1   31.222   38.089  3
16:15:06.140  1:44.929   36.156247,7   30.805   37.899  4
16:17:09.754  2:03.614   43.555247,1   40.733   39.240  5
16:18:54.851  1:45.097   36.114246,0   30.994   37.918  6
16:20:59.312  2:04.461   46.733248,3   38.775   38.879  7
16:22:44.020  1:44.708   36.102245,5   30.796   37.737  8
16:47:34.926 24:50.906   38.012246,6 ........ ........  9
16:49:32.507  1:57.581 ........180,9   32.888 1:24.693 10
16:51:18.011  1:45.504   36.597242,2   31.007   37.828 11

Num:    4 Name: R-ace GP 4
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

16:09:09.982  2:16.185 ........159,1   39.009   42.553  1
16:11:11.256  2:01.274   43.216191,8   36.657   41.401  2
16:13:08.865  1:57.609   41.511220,4   35.950   40.148  3
16:14:54.136  1:45.271   36.307230,3   31.032   37.932  4
16:16:39.256  1:45.120   36.265232,3   30.970   37.885  5
16:18:44.888  2:05.632   45.876222,2   39.288   40.468  6
16:20:29.926  1:45.038   36.155232,8   31.000   37.883  7
16:22:36.484  2:06.558   48.705191,8   37.915   39.938  8
16:24:21.339  1:44.855   36.070231,3   30.918   37.867  9
16:48:58.952 24:37.613   36.756232,3 ........ ........ 10
16:50:59.410  2:00.458 ........170,6   34.814 1:25.644 11
16:52:45.377  1:45.967   36.678226,4   31.230   38.059 12



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:22 Total Green Flag Time: 47:43 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 7:39

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    3 Name: R-ace GP 3
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

16:07:43.529  2:11.879 ........167,2   38.462   42.443  1
16:09:43.517  1:59.988   43.058190,8   35.585   41.345  2
16:11:41.041  1:57.524   40.461196,0   34.887   42.176  3
16:13:26.541  1:45.500   36.432232,8   31.079   37.989  4
16:15:11.849  1:45.308   36.414233,3   30.897   37.997  5
16:17:18.386  2:06.537   44.083185,9   39.798   42.656  6
16:19:03.805  1:45.419   36.318233,3   31.013   38.088  7
16:21:03.358  1:59.553   41.194234,3   39.216   39.143  8
16:22:48.385  1:45.027   36.121232,3   30.745   38.161  9
16:48:24.778 25:36.393   40.104232,3 ........ ........ 10
16:50:19.235  1:54.457 ........171,4   32.054 1:22.403 11
16:52:05.043  1:45.808   36.725228,3   31.069   38.014 12

Num:    5 Name: R-ace GP 5
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

16:08:46.593  2:14.221 ........165,1   39.141   43.884  1
16:10:48.400  2:01.807   42.234206,1   37.303   42.191  2
16:12:45.643  1:57.243   41.048241,1   36.478   39.642  3
16:14:30.823  1:45.180   36.219246,6   30.845   38.041  4
16:16:31.726  2:00.903   37.170247,1   43.758   39.895  5
16:18:17.087  1:45.361   36.214247,7   31.031   38.042  6
16:20:17.653  2:00.566   39.622246,0   37.937   42.919  7
16:22:02.735  1:45.082   36.237243,8   30.905   37.869  8
16:48:08.695 26:05.960   36.225245,5   30.956 ........  9
16:50:09.488  2:00.793 ........158,6   34.798 1:25.995 10
16:51:55.025  1:45.537   36.569242,7   30.961   37.935 11

Num:   43 Name: G. Pedetti
Car: Dallara Team: NANNINI RACING
Class: F. 3

16:15:37.471  2:05.466 ........158,8   36.329   40.665  1
16:17:28.785  1:51.314   39.065224,5   32.937   39.312  2
16:19:18.690  1:49.905   38.283226,4   32.363   39.259  3
16:21:06.873  1:48.183   37.473225,9   31.909   38.801  4
16:22:55.324  1:48.451   37.697226,4   31.867   38.887  5
16:24:43.567  1:48.243   37.562225,9   32.113   38.568  6
16:26:30.737  1:47.170   37.134226,9   31.555   38.481  7
16:28:18.287  1:47.550   37.024227,4   31.912   38.614  8
16:30:05.647  1:47.360   36.967227,4   31.727   38.666  9
16:39:34.847  9:29.200   38.460227,4 ........ 8:50.740 10
16:47:58.752  8:23.905 ........139,7 ........ 8:23.905 11
16:49:57.126  1:58.374 ........163,6   34.080 1:24.294 12
16:51:46.878  1:49.752   38.291218,6   32.327   39.134 13
16:53:35.858  1:48.980   38.076222,2   32.080   38.824 14
16:55:24.200  1:48.342   37.526224,5   32.023   38.793 15

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:57:12.492  1:48.292   37.351225,5   32.030   38.911 16
16:59:00.793  1:48.301   37.320226,4   32.044   38.937 17
17:00:48.939  1:48.146   37.317227,8   31.936   38.893 18

Num:   67 Name: A. Zucco
Car: Formula Renault 2.0 Team: VIOLA FORMULA
Class: F. Renault

16:09:55.341  1:52.570   39.632223,1   33.222   39.716  1
16:11:44.800  1:49.459   37.829226,9   32.302   39.328  2
16:13:33.859  1:49.059   37.590227,4   32.024   39.445  3
16:15:22.582  1:48.723   37.425228,3   31.971   39.327  4
16:17:12.440  1:49.858   37.754227,8   32.608   39.496  5
16:19:02.140  1:49.700   37.838227,4   32.389   39.473  6
16:31:08.461 12:06.321   38.278226,9 ........ ........  7
16:33:20.357  2:11.896 ........142,9   36.840 1:35.056  8
16:35:11.676  1:51.319   38.605221,3   33.006   39.708  9
16:37:01.397  1:49.721   37.879225,5   32.359   39.483 10
16:38:50.880  1:49.483   37.533226,4   32.387   39.563 11

Num:   15 Name: US 2
Car: Tatuus T421 Team: US RACING
Class: F. 4

16:08:08.630  2:26.584 ........153,4   35.139 1:51.445  1
16:10:22.975  2:14.345 ........159,3   33.082 1:41.263  2
16:12:14.872  1:51.897   38.974225,5   33.081   39.842  3
16:14:05.096  1:50.224   37.747229,8   32.793   39.684  4
16:15:56.025  1:50.929   37.720226,4   33.430   39.779  5
16:17:46.568  1:50.543   37.877225,9   32.793   39.873  6
16:19:37.184  1:50.616   37.834225,9   32.962   39.820  7
16:21:27.959  1:50.775   37.966225,9   33.008   39.801  8
16:23:18.755  1:50.796   38.045224,5   32.951   39.800  9
16:25:09.873  1:51.118   38.352225,0   32.969   39.797 10
16:27:01.290  1:51.417   38.173225,9   33.229   40.015 11
16:28:52.940  1:51.650   38.394225,5   33.276   39.980 12
16:30:44.871  1:51.931   38.494225,5   33.377   40.060 13
16:32:36.633  1:51.762   38.309225,9   33.410   40.043 14
16:34:28.849  1:52.216   38.487225,0   33.576   40.153 15

Num:    6 Name: L. Casarin
Car: Tatuus F4 T-014 Team: DEXTERS MOTORSPORT
Class: F.4

16:08:19.754  2:29.567 ........112,5   43.355   45.524  1
16:10:21.691  2:01.937   41.836216,9   37.501   42.600  2
16:12:21.044  1:59.353   41.061218,2   36.495   41.797  3
16:14:16.730  1:55.686   39.853218,6   34.730   41.103  4
16:16:12.076  1:55.346   39.491220,9   34.500   41.355  5
16:18:08.207  1:56.131   39.368219,1   35.369   41.394  6
16:20:02.080  1:53.873   39.005221,3   34.136   40.732  7
16:21:55.714  1:53.634   38.916219,1   34.038   40.680  8



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:22 Total Green Flag Time: 47:43 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 7:39

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:23:49.686  1:53.972   38.874219,1   34.248   40.850  9
16:25:44.116  1:54.430   39.162219,5   34.405   40.863 10
16:29:58.455  4:14.339   48.197170,3 ........ 3:26.142 11
16:32:05.777  2:07.322 ........153,8   36.893 1:30.429 12
16:34:00.709  1:54.932   39.533217,3   34.490   40.909 13
16:35:55.556  1:54.847   39.517218,2   34.390   40.940 14
16:37:51.948  1:56.392   39.257219,5   35.101   42.034 15
16:39:46.655  1:54.707   39.361218,6   34.442   40.904 16

Num:   10 Name: R. Rizzo
Car: Tatuus F4 T-014 Team: DEXTERS MOTORSPORT
Class: F.4

16:08:03.883  2:16.544 ........130,3   39.060   43.195  1
16:10:03.823  1:59.940   40.762216,0   36.756   42.422  2
16:12:03.194  1:59.371   40.721217,7   36.481   42.169  3
16:14:02.004  1:58.810   40.447217,7   36.083   42.280  4
16:16:00.200  1:58.196   40.168219,1   36.212   41.816  5
16:20:05.311  4:05.111   40.373218,2 1:02.836 2:21.902  6
16:22:21.633  2:16.322 ........106,6   38.022 1:38.300  7
16:24:21.215  1:59.582   40.813216,0   36.430   42.339  8
16:26:20.207  1:58.992   40.459217,3   36.408   42.125  9
16:31:54.593  5:34.386   40.252217,3   36.458 4:17.676 10
16:34:26.207  2:31.614 ........ 90,4   43.112 1:48.502 11
16:36:30.554  2:04.347   41.069215,6   39.763   43.515 12
16:38:30.318  1:59.764   40.785216,9   36.773   42.206 13


